
Sr. no. Name of creditors
Date of 
recipt Amount claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered y 
security 
interest 

Amount 
covered 
by 
gurantee 

Whether 
related 
party 

% of 
voting 
share in 
SCC 

Amont of 
contingnt 
claims 

Amount 
of mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off 

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, 
if any 

1 Gospell Digital Techologies Co. Limited 02.01.2024 1,44,85,99,458
Operational 
creditor 1,44,85,99,458

2 M/s Babosa Corporation 06.01.2024 1,07,289
Operational 
creditor 1,07,289

Total 1,44,87,06,747 1,44,87,06,747

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 


